



VILLAGE OF
LINCOLNSHIRE
 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

BID TABULATION

BRIARWOODS DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT				DK Contractors		Lenny Hoffman		Average		Engineer's Estimate	
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	SILT FENCE	FOOT	1,244	\$ 4.00	\$4,976	\$ 4.75	\$5,909	\$ 4.38	\$5,443	\$ 3.00	\$3,732
2	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	LUMP	1.00	\$ 9,503.00	\$9,503	\$ 9,800.00	\$9,800	\$ 9,651.50	\$9,652	\$ 11,675.75	\$11,676
3	WETLAND SEEDING (3 APPLICATIONS)	ACRE	0.06	\$ 33,788.00	\$2,027	\$ 15,000.00	\$900	\$ 24,394.00	\$1,464	\$ 105,000.00	\$6,300
4	WETLAND - DRAINAGE DITCH SEEDING (3 APPLICATIONS)	ACRE	0.08	\$ 26,397.00	\$2,112	\$ 22,000.00	\$1,760	\$ 24,198.50	\$1,936	\$ 105,000.00	\$8,400
5	WETLAND BUFFER SEEDING (3 APPLICATIONS)	ACRE	0.52	\$ 19,006.00	\$9,883	\$ 12,000.00	\$6,240	\$ 15,503.00	\$8,062	\$ 105,000.00	\$54,600
6	PLANTING	LUMP	1	\$ 5,279.00	\$5,279	\$ 6,000.00	\$6,000	\$ 5,639.50	\$5,640	\$ 1,524.00	\$1,524
7	SIGNAGE	EACH	2	\$ 528.00	\$1,056	\$ 475.00	\$950	\$ 501.50	\$1,003	\$ 350.00	\$700
8	TREE PROTECTION	EACH	8	\$ 211.00	\$1,688	\$ 75.00	\$600	\$ 143.00	\$1,144	\$ 100.00	\$800
9	CONCRETE WASHOUT	EACH	1	\$ 528.00	\$528	\$ 20.00	\$20	\$ 274.00	\$274	\$ 300.00	\$300
10	INLET FILTERS	EACH	3	\$ 290.00	\$870	\$ 225.00	\$675	\$ 257.50	\$773	\$ 175.00	\$525
11	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SQ YD	360	\$ 44.00	\$15,840	\$ 20.00	\$7,200	\$ 32.00	\$11,520	\$ 34.00	\$12,240
12	EARTH EXCAVATION & HAULOFF	CU YD	1,621	\$ 65.00	\$105,365	\$ 45.00	\$72,945	\$ 55.00	\$89,155	\$ 27.00	\$43,767
13	TOPSOIL STRIP	CU YD	811	\$ 59.00	\$47,849	\$ 20.00	\$16,220	\$ 39.50	\$32,035	\$ 2.00	\$1,622
14	TOPSOIL RESPREAD, 6"	CU YD	811	\$ 111.00	\$90,021	\$ 16.00	\$12,976	\$ 63.50	\$51,499	\$ 3.50	\$2,839
15	AGGREGATE CHANNEL	SQ YD	41	\$ 58.00	\$2,378	\$ 120.00	\$4,920	\$ 89.00	\$3,649	\$ 60.00	\$2,460
16	STONE RIP-RAP, CLASS A4	SQ YD	52	\$ 118.00	\$6,136	\$ 375.00	\$19,500	\$ 246.50	\$12,818	\$ 45.00	\$2,340
17	STRAW WATTLE	LUMP	1	\$ 6,335.00	\$6,335	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000	\$ 10,667.50	\$10,668	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000
18	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	108	\$ 42.00	\$4,536	\$ 22.00	\$2,376	\$ 32.00	\$3,456	\$ 15.00	\$1,620
19	CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	58	\$ 23.00	\$1,334	\$ 25.00	\$1,450	\$ 24.00	\$1,392	\$ 20.00	\$1,160
20	RIPRAP REMOVAL	SQ YD	135	\$ 48.00	\$6,480	\$ 45.00	\$6,075	\$ 46.50	\$6,278	\$ 15.00	\$2,025
21	TREE/BRUSH REMOVAL	EACH	25	\$ 665.00	\$16,625	\$ 375.00	\$9,375	\$ 520.00	\$13,000	\$ 100.00	\$2,500
22	STORM SEWER REMOVAL	FOOT	107	\$ 44.00	\$4,708	\$ 20.00	\$2,140	\$ 32.00	\$3,424	\$ 20.00	\$2,140
23	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, N50, 1.5"	TON	9	\$ 407.00	\$3,663	\$ 225.00	\$2,025	\$ 316.00	\$2,844	\$ 100.00	\$900
24	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50, 7.5"	TON	45	\$ 407.00	\$18,315	\$ 225.00	\$10,125	\$ 316.00	\$14,220	\$ 75.00	\$3,375
25	THICK HOT AGG BASE COURSE (CRUSHED), TYPE B, 4"	SQ YD	108	\$ 33.00	\$3,564	\$ 190.00	\$20,520	\$ 111.50	\$12,042	\$ 6.00	\$648
26	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, DEPRESSED	FOOT	58	\$ 95.00	\$5,510	\$ 155.00	\$8,990	\$ 125.00	\$7,250	\$ 50.00	\$2,900
27	STORM SEWERS, RCP, 30"	FOOT	23	\$ 235.00	\$5,405	\$ 355.00	\$8,165	\$ 295.00	\$6,785	\$ 70.00	\$1,610
28	FLARED END SECTION, 30"	EACH	1	\$ 2,646.00	\$2,646	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,400	\$ 2,023.00	\$2,023	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000
29	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 5,079.00	\$5,079	\$ 350.00	\$350	\$ 2,714.50	\$2,715	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500
30	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$ 41,515.00	\$41,515	\$ 2,295.00	\$2,295	\$ 21,905.00	\$21,905	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000
31	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, SPECIAL	LUMP	1	\$ 4,233.00	\$4,233	\$ 2,200.00	\$2,200	\$ 3,216.50	\$3,217	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000
32	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	1	\$ 4,233.00	\$4,233	\$ 4,200.00	\$4,200	\$ 4,216.50	\$4,217	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000
TOTAL CONTRACT BID PRICE				DK Contractors	\$439,692	Lenny Hoffman	\$263,301	Average	\$351,497	Engineer's Estimate	\$197,202